RoHS
Copley
Controls
Corp. ™
Copley Controls Corp., 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA Tel: 781-828-8090  Fax: 781-828-6547
Web: www.copleycontrols.com Page 1 of 22
Accelnet Panel ADP
DIGITAL SERVO DRIVE

Feedback
• Digital Quad A/B encoders
• Analog sin/cos encoder (-S models)
• Aux encoder / emulated encoder output
• Digital Halls
I/O - Digital
• 12 inputs, 3 outputs
Dimensions: mm [in]
• 168 x 99 x 31 [6.6 x 3.9 x 1.2]
Add -S to part numbers above for sin/cos feedback
ServoTube linear motors compatible (-S models)! Check out the Copley web-site for more information:
Check out Accelnet on our web-site for more info and downloads:
Model Ip Ic Vdc
ADP-055-18 18 6 55
ADP-090-09 9 3 90
ADP-090-18 18 6 90
ADP-090-36 36 12 90
ADP-180-09 9 3 180
ADP-180-18 18 6 180
Copley
Controls
Corp.
RoHS

Web:  www.copleycontrols.com Page 22 of 22
Rev 5.07_we   04/02/2008
MASTER ORDERInG GUIDE
Note: Specifications subject to change without notice
Add -S to part numbers above for sin/cos feedback (ServoTube motors)
ACCESSORIES
Example: Order an ADP-090-18-S servo drive with heatsink installed at factory and associated components:
 Qty Item Remarks
 1 ADP-090-18-S-H Accelnet servo drive
 1 ADP-CK Connector Kit
 1 SER-CK Serial Cable Kit
 1 CME2 CME 2™ CD
Download firmware from the web-site for DeviceNet operation
ORDERInG EXAMPLE
Check out the PST power supplies for mounting and DC power:
QTy DESCRIPTIOn
Connector Kit
ADP-CK
4 Connector, 6 Terminal, 5.08 mm
1 26 Pin Connector, High Density, D-Sub, Solder Cup
1 26 Pin Connector Backshell
1 15 Pin Connector, High Density, D-Sub, Solder Cup
1 15 Pin Connector Backshell
CAnopen
network Kit
ADP-nK
1 Adapter Assy, DB9 Female to RJ45 Jack (XTL-CV)
1 CAnopen network Cable, 10 ft. (XTL-nC-10)
1 CAnopen network Terminator (XTL-nT)
Heatsink Kit
ADP-HK
1 Heatsink, Low Profile
1 Heatsink Thermal Material
4 Heatsink Hardware
ADP-CV Adapter Assembly, DB9 Female to RJ45 Jack
ADP-nC-10 CAnopen network Cable, 10 ft
ADP-nC-01 CAnopen network cable, 1 ft
ADP-nT CAnopen network Terminator
CME 2 CME 2 Drive Configuration Software on CD-ROM
SER-CK Serial Cable Kit
PART nUMBER DESCRIPTIOn
ADP-055-18 Accelnet ADP Servo drive, 55 Vdc, 6/18 A
ADP-090-09 Accelnet ADP Servo drive, 90 Vdc 3/9 A